53
6
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 536
536
S
em
ic

333-3413M68ICS08GP-kit ...development kit for MC68HC908GP32
332-4400M68ICS08JL-kit ...development kit for MC68H(R)C908JLx/JKx
Price EachOrder Code
Features:
Ì Windows based IDE interface
Ì Programs, Simulates and Emulates the selected devices
Ì JL/JK Unit can accept DIL and SOIC 20/28 pin devices
Ì Serial cable and all Header cables supplied
Ì Universal power supply included
Ì MCU samples
Ì Technical manuals and software supplied
These Programmer/In-Circuit Simulator (ICS) kits help develop code and debug target systems incorporating the
MC68H(R)C908 range of FLASH microcontrollers. The Windows based development environment incorporates an assem-
bler, editor, simulator and debugger which provide an ideal platform to write and debug code for this range of devices.
SEM891
SEM441
† Available until stocks are exhausted
332-4692TS80C32X2-MIAEnhanced 8-bit CMOS CPU, 128 bytes RAM - 40MHz (IND TEMP) .............80C32 TEM 40
332-4679¿TS80C32X2-MCBEnhanced 8-bit CMOS CPU, 256 bytes RAM - 40MHz (PLCC) .....................80C32 TEM 44
332-4655TS80C32X2-MCAEnhanced 8-bit CMOS CPU, 256 bytes RAM - 40MHz .................................80C32 TEM 40
332-4746¿TS80C32X2-LCBEnhanced 8-bit CMOS CPU, 128 bytes RAM, 2.7-5V - 30MHz (PLCC).........80C32 TEM 44
332-4734TS80C32X2-LCAEnhanced 8-bit CMOS CPU, 128 bytes RAM, 2.7-5V - 30MHz.....................80C32 TEM 40
704-118†¿S80C32-168-bit CMOS CPU, 256 bytes RAM - 16MHz. PLCC Package .........................80C32 TEM 44
704-088†P80C32-168-bit CMOS CPU, 256 bytes RAM - 16MHz..................................................80C32 TEM 40
704-076†P80C32-128-bit CMOS CPU, 256 bytes RAM - 12MHz..................................................80C32 TEM 40
316-6132P80C32UBPN8-bit CMOS CPU, 256 bytes RAM - 33MHz..................................................80C32 PS 40
316-5980¿P80C32UBBB8-bit CMOS CPU, 256 bytes RAM - 33MHz. QFP Package ...........................80C32 PS 44
316-6004¿P80C32UBAA8-bit CMOS CPU, 256 bytes RAM - 33MHz. PLCC Package .........................80C32 PS 44
121-071P80C32SBPN8-bit CMOS CPU, 256 bytes RAM - 16MHz (Low Voltage)...........................80C32 PS 40
302-6085¿P80C32SBAA8-bit CMOS CPU, 256 bytes RAM - 16MHz. PLCC Package .........................80C32 PS 40
704-131†IP80C32-128-bit CMOS CPU, 256 bytes RAM - 12MHz (IND TEMP)..............................80C32 TEM 40
8032
306-9242TSC80C31-16IA8-bit CMOS CPU, 128 bytes RAM - 16MHz. PLCC Package. ........................80C31 TEM 44
704-040†TSC80C31-16CA8-bit CMOS CPU, 128 bytes RAM - 16MHz..................................................80C31 TEM 40
786-895†TSC80C31-128-bit CMOS CPU, 128 bytes RAM - 12MHz (IND TEMP)..............................80C31 TEM 40
332-4710TS80C31X2-MIAEnhanced 8-bit CMOS CPU, 128 bytes RAM - 40MHz (IND TEMP) .............80C31 TEM 40
332-4643TS80C31X2-MCAEnhanced 8-bit CMOS CPU, 128 bytes RAM - 40MHz .................................80C31 TEM 40
332-4722TS80C31X2-LCBEnhanced 8-bit CMOS CPU, 128 bytes RAM, 2.7-5V - 30MHz (IND TEMP).80C31 TEM 40
704-106†¿S80C31-168-bit CMOS CPU, 128 bytes RAM - 16MHz. PLCC Package. ........................80C31 TEM 44